
Hallenspielplan  Otto-Hahn-Schule alt Nieder-Eschbach  ( 16521 )
Urseler Weg 27
60437   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

12:00

13:30

15:00

16:45

F-BKL

F-BKL

MJE . SPR

WJE - SPR

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Hochh./Wicker II

SG Anspach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 16:00

18:00

M-2.BKL

M-BKL

MSG Eschbach II

MSG Eschbach

TSG Münster IV

FTG Frankfurt II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00 F-BKL TuS N.-Eschbach II spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BK

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

MJE . SPR

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

TSG Oberursel II

SV Seulberg II

HSG Schwalb...chstadt II

TSG Münster

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

Eintr. Frankfurt III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00

00:00

F-BKL

F-BKL

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJE - SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

F-BKL

F-BKL

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

TSG Oberursel II

HSG Schwalb...III (a.K.)

Spielfrei 4*

SV Seulberg II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BL

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJC-BK

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach II

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

HSG Goldste...chwanh. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

WJE - SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

TV Petterweil

SG Anspach

FTG Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

MJE . SPR

F-BKL

F-BKL

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

SG Anspach

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

mJSG Schwarzbach

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

TG Rüdesheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

MJC-BK

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt V

Spielfrei 6*

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

MJC-BK

F-BKL

F-BKL

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach II

TuS N.-Eschbach II

TuS N.-Eschbach

Eintr. Frankfurt III

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

FTG Frankfurt

spielfrei*

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJE - SPR

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

F-BKL

F-BKL

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

Eintr. Frankfurt

TSG Oberursel II

TV Petterweil

Spielfrei 6*

HSG Goldste...chwanh. II

HSG Obere Aar

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJD-BK

MJC-BK

MJC-BL

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

TG Sachsenhausen II

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

SV Seulberg

SV Seulberg

Eintr. Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Otto-Hahn-Schule alt Nieder-Eschbach  ( 16521 )
Urseler Weg 27
60437   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00 WJE - SPR JSG Eschbach Spielfrei 5* 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BK

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

MJE . SPR

F-BKL

F-BKL

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

TuS N.-Eschbach

TG Sachsenh... II (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

TV Petterweil

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Eddersheim II

Eintr. Frankfurt III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

WJE - SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

SG Wehrh./O... II (a.K.)

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

Usinger TSG

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

00:00

F-BKL

F-BKL

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

TSG Niederreifenberg

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

MJC-BK

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

TG Sachsenhausen

JSGmC Sindl.../Hattersh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJE - SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

MJC-BK

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Oberursel II

TSG Münster II

HSG Schwalb... II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJC-BL

F-BKL

F-BKL

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach

TuS N.-Eschbach II

HSG Schwalb...rhöchstadt

Usinger TSG

Eintr. Frankfurt

spielfrei*

TV Erbenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00

00:00

F-BKL

F-BKL

TuS N.-Eschbach II

TuS N.-Eschbach

TG Kastel II

TG Sachsenhausen

0:0

0:0


